
K
C

V
M

 0
4/

24
 2

59
_4

/5
/1

3 
A

d
ve

rt
is

e 
in

 V
al

uM
ai

l M
ag

az
in

e 
C

al
l (

81
6)

 2
83

-0
90

0

CONTACT US TODAY

913-248-5199

$500 OFF
Roof Replacement

($5,000 Minimum)

$100 OFF
Roof Repair
($350 Minimum)

Ask About
365 DAY

ROOF MAINTENANCE
               $100

/DAY
For
Less Than

• 24-Hour Emergency Service
• Gutter Cleaning
• Semi-Annual Inspections
• Repairs Covered
• Priority Service
• Discounted Repairs
• A Maintained Roof Lasts 
    50-100% Longer

Must present
coupon at estimate.
EXPIRES 05/26/24

Must present
coupon at estimate.
EXPIRES 05/26/24KCRoofPro.com

We Specialize In Roof Maintenance & Roof Replacement

WHEN WAS THEWHEN WAS THE
LAST TIME YOU HAD ALAST TIME YOU HAD A
PROFESSIONAL ROOFPROFESSIONAL ROOF
INSPECTION?INSPECTION?


